

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).910-912/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2005 in MCC No. 100/2008 & WA No. 457/2006 & WP No. 1193/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let the rejoinder affidavit be filed within four weeks.

The matter shall not be taken up for final disposal.

(CHARANJEET KAUR)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master