

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).910-912/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2005 in MCC No.  
100/2008 & WA No. 457/2006 & WP No. 1193/2001 of The HIGH COURT  
OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

ASHOK KUMAR &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Purohit, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter has been called out the second  
time. Still no one appears for the petitions.

In the interests of justice, we defer orders.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master(VEENA KHERA)  
Court Master